
M.b*dqffiL--,-qf
.J i g : ni r: i ri: -:r ! ..::. r:

.n -\it- i: ...'1.:::

AAI CARGO LOGISTtrCS AND ALLIED SERVICES CO. LTD.

[An AAI Subsidiary]
NEW INTEGRATED CARGO TERMINAL

NS_CBr ATRPORT. KOIKATA-70O 0_5?

CIN: U749 9 0DL20 L6c0 130434.8

Name 0f l,Vork :-

Time Allowed

E tender ID

qOSRIGENDUM NS:O?

"R & M other Electrical Works at NSCBI Airport, SE{ :- Operation and
Maintenance of Fire Fightingpumps and Sewerage pumps at NICT."

36 { T}airty six } Months

2{}19_AAICr_3S400_1_

'1.

3.

Duetoinsufficientbidtheabovementioned workse-NIT isherebyextendedupto13.0l.2020asBidsubmissionenddate at Cpp
Portal. 

f.

Critical Dates are given below :-

Publishing Date t9.12 2019

Bid Docurnent Download/ Sale Start Date (Next Dav of pubiishins Date) 20.12.2019 from 09:30 hrs

Clarifi cation Start Dat€ 20.12.2419 from 09:30 hrs.

Clarification End Date 12.41.2020 up to l0:00 hrs.

Bid Submission Start Date 20.12.2019 from 09:30 hrs.

Bid Submission End Date 13.01.2020 up to 10.00 hrs.

Last date and time of submission of original BG/Demand Draft against EMD and
Tender Fee, Signed hard copy ofAAICLAS Unconditional Acceptance Letter and
sign€C+ntcerigi.Pa€t

13.01 .2420 upto 10:30 hrs.

Bid Opening Date (Envelope-l) 14.01"2020 at 1600 hrs.

Bid Opening Date (Envelope-ll) 15.01 .202A at 2000 hrs

Bid Opening Date (Envelope-lll) 
*'p To be intimated later on through CPP Portai

Tender Fee Rs. 1,120/- (i/c GST) Non-refundable

EMD Rs. 1,33,755.70/- in the form of Demand
Draft / FDR/8*nk€na+antee.

AAICL.AS, NSCBI .Airport
Kolkata-700052.

I

6+lo,
(Rahul Nan

Regional Manage\f,

NscBl AIRPORT, Nlcr, KCILKATA-7O0 052, pH.033 2511 9308, FAX :033 2511 9088


